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Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.
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4/24/2015

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Eddie Williams515 N/A

Caddo
10.100 10.100 9.60011.700 10.90011.200 63.600

1 3 1 3T 1T 1 1

1

Armonte Turner513 N/A

Caddo

9.600 10.400 9.10010.800 10.60011.100 61.600

3 1T 9 8T 3 2 2

2

Chris Ritch512 N/A

Caddo

8.800 10.400 9.20010.200 10.40011.000 60.000

8 2T 11 7 4 3T 3

3

Daniel Donze502 N/A

Baton Rouge

8.100 9.000 9.70010.900 9.40010.800 57.900

9 4 6T 2 6 7 4

4

Jacob Nixon511 N/A

Caddo

9.500 7.000 8.90011.200 9.60010.300 56.500

4 6 4 10T 8 6 5

5

Robert Niwa505 N/A

Baton Rouge

8.900 5.500 8.40011.500 8.60010.900 53.800

7 7 2 13 5 9 6

6

Joey Bourgeois501 N/A

Baton Rouge

0.000 7.800 8.60010.900 9.30011.200 47.800

10T 5 7T 12 2T 8 7

7

Rob Latour509 N/A

Caddo

0.000 0.000 9.50011.400 10.00010.100 41.000

11T 9T 3 5 9 5 8

8

Chris Davis506 N/A

Caddo

10.000 0.000 9.8000.000 10.4009.800 40.000

2 10T 14 1 10 4T 9

9

Alex McDonald510 N/A

Caddo

0.000 4.600 7.60010.900 7.0009.400 39.500

12T 8 8T 14 11 11 10

10

Jessie Hylan508 N/A

Caddo

0.000 0.000 9.10011.000 8.00010.700 38.800

13T 11T 5 9T 7 10 11

11

Alden Morton504 N/A

Baton Rouge

9.300 0.000 9.30010.400 0.0008.800 37.800

5 12T 10 6 13 12T 12

12

Aaron McCrory503 N/A

Baton Rouge

9.000 0.000 9.6009.600 0.0009.200 37.400

6 13T 12 4T 12 13T 13

13

Ryan Vauclin514 N/A

Caddo

0.000 0.000 8.9007.500 0.0007.600 24.000

14T 14T 13 11T 14 14T 14

14
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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

USAG #

Rank

Colin Skinner109 N/A

St Paul
14.000 13.300 11.80013.800 11.50012.200 76.600

1 1 1 4T 1 1 1

1

Chandler Mixon106 N/A

Highland

12.900 11.300 13.00011.700 11.0009.500 69.400

4 3 2 1 10 2 2

2

Glenn Landry103 N/A

Chalmette

13.100 10.700 11.80010.800 10.50010.700 67.600

2 4 8 5T 6 3T 3

3

Paul Guidry104 N/A

Grand Lake

11.800 9.600 12.70011.100 9.80011.700 66.700

7T 7 3T 2 2T 6 4

4

Dawson Fontenot107 N/A

Live Oak

13.000 11.600 11.3009.900 9.00011.700 66.500

3 2 9 8 3T 8 5

5

Brandon Nguyen102 N/A

Baton Rouge

12.400 8.900 11.50011.100 9.70011.100 64.700

5T 8 4T 6T 4 7 6

6

Adam LeBlanc105 N/A

Hamilton

12.400 9.800 12.2009.300 10.30010.600 64.600

6T 6 10 3 7 5 7T

7T

Miguel Alvarado101 N/A

Baton Rouge

11.100 10.400 10.90010.900 10.50010.800 64.600

10 5 5T 9 5 4T 8T

8T

Brian East110 N/A

Walker

11.800 7.400 11.50010.900 7.90010.300 59.800

8T 10 6T 7T 9 10 9

9

Chase Lebeau108 N/A

St Louis

11.200 7.600 10.60010.900 8.60010.500 59.400

9 9 7T 10 8 9 10

10



2015 LHSAA Boys Gymnastic Division Team and Overall Scores (Top 3 Scores in each event)

Place School Div I School Div II School Overall

1 Baton Rouge 129.30 Caddo 189.00 Baton Rouge 300.90

2 Baton Rouge 171.60 Caddo 171.60

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.00

6 0.00

7 0.00

8 0.00
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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Copeland338

East Ascension

9.600 9.650 9.3509.250 37.850
2 1 3 3 1

1

Candace Guilbeau330

Catholic NI
9.850 9.450 9.2009.000 37.500

1 4T 9T 7T 2

2

Jana St. Germain332

Dutchtown

9.550 9.200 9.3009.300 37.350

3T 13T 1T 4T 3

3

Caroline Broussard335

ED White

9.450 9.500 9.2009.000 37.150

7T 3 10T 8T 4

4

Cassidy Cason315

Caddo

9.300 9.350 9.3009.050 37.000

15T 7T 7T 5T 5

5

Kiley Simpson323

Caddo

9.400 9.000 9.4509.050 36.900

9T 20T 8T 2 6

6

Erin Brown314

Caddo

9.550 9.050 8.8009.150 36.550

4T 17T 5 20T 7T

7T

Victoria Clapp336

ED White

9.400 9.200 9.1008.850 36.550

10T 14T 13 12T 8T

8T

Adeline DeLaune337

ED White

9.150 9.250 9.1508.800 36.350

25T 11T 14T 10T 9

9

Aline Van den Bold313

Baton Rouge

9.300 9.550 9.1008.300 36.250

16T 2 36T 13T 10T

10T

Csanyi Matusicky306

Baton Rouge

9.500 9.300 8.4509.000 36.250

5T 10 11T 31T 11T

11T

Marley Aamodt344

Newman

8.850 9.050 9.7008.500 36.100

36T 18T 27T 1 12

12

Michaela Speligene343

East Ascension

9.200 9.000 9.1008.700 36.000

21T 21T 19T 14T 13

13

Lauren Bergeron333

ED White

9.300 9.250 9.2008.100 35.850

17T 12T 41T 9T 14

14

Caroline Sillars345

Newman

8.700 9.350 8.8508.900 35.800

46T 8T 12 18T 15T

15T

Jane Emory356

St. Joseph

8.800 8.400 9.3009.300 35.800

41T 31 2T 6T 16T

16T

Katie Pham307

Baton Rouge

8.950 9.350 8.4508.800 35.550

33 9T 15T 32T 17

17

Kirsten Ducote329

Catholic NI

9.350 9.100 8.6508.400 35.500

12T 16 32T 27T 18

18

Cailyn Robertson310

Baton Rouge

9.400 9.400 7.8008.800 35.400

11T 6 16T 40 19

19

Joi McCormick321

Caddo

9.200 9.150 8.3008.700 35.350

22T 15 20T 35T 20

20

Brittany Bourg353

St. Joseph

9.150 8.900 8.5008.750 35.300

26T 23 18 30 21

21
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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caitlin Canova354

St. Joseph

9.050 7.900 8.8009.200 34.950

30 34 4 21T 22

22

Paige Pichon308

Baton Rouge

9.450 8.150 8.8008.400 34.800

8T 32 33T 22T 23T

23T

Adrienne Broussard334

ED White

9.200 8.800 8.3008.500 34.800

23T 25 28T 36T 24T

24T

Braley Alexander351

St. Joseph

9.100 8.100 8.6508.700 34.550

29 33 21T 28T 25

25

KK Robinson322

Caddo

8.800 8.950 8.8507.900 34.500

42T 22 45 19T 26

26

Jacklyn Mitchell339

East Ascension

9.350 7.850 8.4508.650 34.300

13T 35 22T 33T 27

27

Blair Cook349

St. Amant

9.300 7.700 9.1508.000 34.150

18T 36T 43T 11T 28

28

Natalie Sanders340

East Ascension

8.700 7.600 9.1008.300 33.700

47T 38 37T 15T 29T

29T

Kori Bulliard328

Catholic NI

8.850 7.700 8.7008.450 33.700

37T 37T 31 26 30T

30T

Jada Butler301

Baton Rouge

9.000 7.200 8.6508.650 33.500

31T 40 23T 29T 31

31

Annie Thai326

Caddo

8.900 9.450 7.1008.000 33.450

34T 5T 44T 44T 32T

32T

Lauren Breaux347

St. Amant

9.150 6.800 9.0008.500 33.450

27T 43 29T 16 33T

33T

Nadia Mando305

Baton Rouge

9.350 8.850 6.6008.300 33.100

14T 24 38T 48 34

34

Christine Tran312

Baton Rouge

8.600 7.300 7.7008.400 32.000

50T 39 34T 42 35

35

Denee Smith341

East Ascension

8.700 6.900 6.8006.900 29.300

48T 42 50 46T 36

36

Mikaela Medica360

St. Joseph

9.300 0.000 8.8008.800 26.900

19T 44T 17T 23T 37

37

Claire McNeely359

St. Joseph

9.000 0.000 8.7509.100 26.850

32T 45T 6 25 38

38

Amelia St. Germain324

Caddo

9.500 8.700 0.0008.550 26.750

6T 26 26 49T 39

39

Eunice Koomson304

Baton Rouge

9.150 9.050 0.0008.500 26.700

28T 19T 30T 50T 40

40

Sara Adamek350

St. Joseph

9.200 0.000 8.0508.400 25.650

24T 46T 35T 38 41

41

Cynamin Hooks318

Caddo

8.750 0.000 8.4508.200 25.400

43T 47T 39T 34T 42

42
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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrey Barton352

St. Joseph

8.300 0.000 8.8008.100 25.200

54T 48T 42T 24T 43

43

Aleigh Solar342

East Ascension

9.300 0.000 8.3007.000 24.600

20T 49* 48* 37T 44T

44T

Claire Jolly357

St. Joseph

8.700 0.000 8.9007.000 24.600

49T 50* 49* 17 45T

45T

Kali Knighton319

Caddo

8.850 8.600 7.1000.000 24.550

38T 27 52T 45T 46

46

Emily DeSilva302

Baton Rouge

8.900 0.000 7.7507.500 24.150

35T 51T 46 41 47

47

Hanna Walker327

Caddo

8.850 8.500 0.0006.700 24.050

39T 29 51 51T 48

48

Clare Kelsey358

St. Joseph

7.800 0.000 7.4008.600 23.800

56 52T 24T 43 49

49

Kassidy Chifici348

St. Amant

8.750 0.000 6.8008.200 23.750

44T 53T 40T 47T 50

50

Daneille Conti355

St. Joseph

8.600 0.000 7.9007.200 23.700

51T 54T 47 39 51

51

Tina Ly320

Caddo

8.850 8.550 0.0000.000 17.400

40T 28 53T 52T 52

52

Angel Ford303

Baton Rouge

8.750 0.000 0.0008.600 17.350

45T 55T 25T 53T 53

53

Brenee’ Hill316

Caddo

8.500 8.450 0.0000.000 16.950

53 30 54T 54T 54

54

Brittany Hill317

Caddo

8.300 7.050 0.0000.000 15.350

55T 41 55T 55T 55

55

Taylor Teach325

Caddo

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600

52T 56T 56T 56T 56

56
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Raleigh Patrick117

Episcopal
9.550 9.450 9.5009.250 37.750

1 2T 4T 5 1

1

Madison Averett119

French Settlement

9.000 9.450 9.6009.250 37.300

8 3T 5T 1T 2

2

Rebecca D’Antonio108

Dominican

8.600 9.550 9.4009.600 37.150

12T 1 1 8 3T

3T

Cara Armstrong103

Caddo

9.300 9.150 9.3509.350 37.150

6 8 2 9T 4T

4T

Delia Ardoin125

St. Joseph

9.350 9.200 9.6008.600 36.750

5 7 16 2T 5

5

Natchez Stanton130

Thomas Jefferson

8.800 8.850 9.3509.300 36.300

9 10 3 10T 6

6

Mackenzie Westmoreland114

East Ascension

8.500 9.250 9.5508.800 36.100

19 5T 13 3T 7

7

Antonette Crain122

Our Lady

9.450 8.300 9.5508.700 36.000

4 14 14T 4T 8

8

Lucia Coco134

Ursuline

9.500 8.000 9.4509.000 35.950

2T 17 9T 6T 9

9

Amanda Divittorio121

Mt Carmel

8.400 9.350 8.8509.000 35.600

20T 4 10T 15 10

10

Jamiee Williams118

Episcopal

9.500 9.250 9.1007.400 35.250

3T 6T 23 13 11

11

Morgan DeJean107

Dominican

8.600 8.900 9.1508.300 34.950

13T 9 20 11T 12

12

Madison Sapp124

St. Amant

8.700 8.650 9.0008.550 34.900

10 11 17 14 13

13

Katherine Belou126

St. Joseph

9.200 8.150 8.5508.700 34.600

7 16 15T 21 14

14

Kendall Knaps111

Dutchtown

8.600 8.200 8.8008.900 34.500

14T 15 11T 16T 15

15

Samia Taylor112

Dutchtown

8.550 7.900 9.1507.900 33.500

16T 18 21T 12T 16

16

Caroline Castle133

Ursuline

8.550 7.000 8.7009.150 33.400

17T 24T 8 18T 17

17

Abbigail Crouchet120

Mt Carmel

8.300 7.300 8.7008.900 33.200

22 21 12T 19T 18

18

Hannah Gros113

ED White

8.100 7.000 8.3509.200 32.650

26 25T 6T 22 19

19

Sylvia Mullen109

Dominican

8.550 6.700 8.6008.500 32.350

18T 26 18 20 20

20

Braelynn Gautreau104

Catholic NI

8.400 7.100 8.0007.900 31.400

21T 23 22T 23 21

21
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Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reagann Leleux105

Catholic NI

8.600 7.700 8.8006.000 31.100

15T 20 25 17T 22

22

Simone McGowan129

Thomas Jefferson

8.650 7.200 6.8008.400 31.050

11 22 19 25 23

23

Emily Schexnayder110

Dominican

8.250 8.500 0.0009.200 25.950

23 13 7T 28T 24

24

Remi Matherne128

Thomas Jefferson

8.200 7.800 6.9000.000 22.900

24T 19 27T 24 25

25

Stephanie Thomas102

Baton Rouge

7.300 0.000 6.2506.400 19.950

28 27T 24 27 26

26

Brittany Diggs101

Baton Rouge

7.500 0.000 6.4005.900 19.800

27 28T 26 26 27

27

Cecelia Chaney106

Dominican

8.200 0.000 9.4500.000 17.650

25T 29T 28T 7T 28

28

Sarah Brandt132

Ursuline

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600

29 12 29T 29T 29

29
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Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine McGowan231

Patrick Taylor

9.400 9.750 9.7009.450 38.300
8T 2 4T 1 1

1

Camille LeBlanc234

St. Amant

9.400 9.700 9.3509.650 38.100

9T 3 2 8T 2

2

Michaela Matherne200

Assumption

9.250 9.550 9.4509.250 37.500

15 5 10T 5T 3

3

Ryunn Naquin232

Patrick Taylor

9.500 9.450 9.0009.400 37.350

4 7* 6T 23T 4T

4T

Haley Leonard216

Dutchtown

9.000 9.450 9.4509.450 37.350

19T 8* 5T 6T 5T

5T

Katherine Hodges226

East Ascension

9.200 9.000 9.3509.700 37.250

16 21T 1 9T 6

6

Kelsey Leboeuf223

ED White

9.450 9.400 8.9009.400 37.150

5T 9 7T 29 7

7

Lindsey LaForge230

Patrick Taylor

9.300 9.600 9.5008.700 37.100

13T 4 23T 4 8

8

Alex Hebert210

Catholic NI

9.350 9.500 9.2508.950 37.050

11T 6 18 14T 9T

9T

Ava Arabie229

Patrick Taylor

9.150 9.050 9.3509.500 37.050

17 19T 3 10T 10T

10T

Olivia Chaisson221

ED White

9.450 9.100 9.4509.000 37.000

6T 16T 15T 7T 11T

11T

Amanda Ledet224

ED White

9.350 9.150 9.2009.300 37.000

12T 15 9 16T 12T

12T

Kaitlyn Adams220

ED White
9.650 9.000 9.3008.700 36.650

1 22T 24T 12T 13

13

Adele Borne236

St. Joseph

9.600 8.750 9.6008.600 36.550

2 24 27T 2 14

14

Chloe Colwart208

Catholic NI

9.450 9.250 9.2008.600 36.500

7T 12T 28T 17T 15

15

Claire Daigrepont237

St. Joseph

9.400 9.800 7.8009.350 36.350

10T 1 8 36 16

16

Victoria Nguyen203

Baton Rouge

9.000 8.700 9.5509.000 36.250

20T 25 16T 3 17

17

Logan Pontillas217

Dutchtown

9.300 9.200 9.1508.550 36.200

14T 14 29 18T 18

18

Victoria Guitreau238

St. Joseph

8.600 9.300 9.0009.250 36.150

27T 11 11T 24T 19

19

Elizabeth Fluellen213

Dominican

8.800 9.050 9.3508.900 36.100

23T 20T 19T 11T 20

20

Meghan Fry205

Caddo

9.550 8.950 9.0508.400 35.950

3 23 31T 21T 21

21
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Natalie Wang207

Caddo

8.550 9.250 8.9509.100 35.850

29 13T 13T 27T 22

22

Maggie Roos228

Newman

8.000 9.350 9.0509.250 35.650

35 10 12T 22T 23T

23T

Amber Pearson227

East Ascension

8.800 9.100 9.1008.650 35.650

24T 17T 26 20 24T

24T

Karli Sassone218

Dutchtown

8.600 9.100 9.0008.700 35.400

28T 18T 25T 25T 25

25

Madison Braud215

Dutchtown

9.100 8.000 9.3008.800 35.200

18 32 21 13T 26

26

Bralynn Judice211

Catholic NI

8.250 8.600 9.0009.100 34.950

33 26 14T 26T 27

27

Joan Gosciniak214

Dominican

8.350 8.200 9.1509.000 34.700

32 29 17T 19T 28

28

Kaitlyn Delcombre209

Catholic NI

9.000 8.100 8.8508.500 34.450

21T 31 30 30 29

29

Macy Lipari212

Catholic NI

8.400 8.150 8.8008.400 33.750

30T 30 32T 31 30

30

Nina Isaac201

Baton Rouge

8.100 8.350 8.0007.800 32.250

34 28 35 35 31

31

Amy Wilson204

Baton Rouge

8.850 0.000 9.2508.750 26.850

22 34T 22 15T 32

32

Morgan Locascio240

St. Joseph

8.400 0.000 8.9508.900 26.250

31T 35T 20T 28T 33

33

Ashley Johnson239

St. Joseph

8.800 8.450 8.4500.000 25.700

25T 27 36T 32 34

34

Sara Panepinto241

St. Joseph

8.700 0.000 8.4008.250 25.350

26 36T 34 33T 35

35

Renee Lucas202

Baton Rouge

0.000 0.000 8.4008.400 16.800

37T 37T 33T 34T 36

36

Lloren Laurence233

St. Amant

7.000 7.300 0.0000.000 14.300

36 33 37T 37T 37

37

Carol Wells219

Dutchtown

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

38T 38T 38T 38T 38

38
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